r \ i 1 o r\ d r\ e a M d i i a e D o r i r c e e c n i m m c n I a t c i v I I D H M R F T F I P T
I v s u n v s n i s t . n n i u u t # ■ - r n w w h . « * w k » « • • »■ • * . » . ^ . r - . . _ » . w . < ~ . . . . _ ^ ~ _ . . . ,
#
E N T E R Q U A N T I T Y D E S I R E D I N A A A / V
A P P R O P R I A T E B O X / $ * / * / $ / § /
M I f box shaded , p roduc t no t / ^V ^v / /
a v a i l a b l e f o r c o m p u t e r t y p e . / 4 v / / /
P r o d u c t N a m e / P r i c e / / / / / $ A m o u n *

P R I N T P R O G R A M S F O R E V E R Y O C C A S I O N
SIGNATURE 12* S e s a m e S t r e e t P r i n t K i t $ 1 4 . 9 9
HOW TO ORDER:
Indicate quantity desired in appropriate box. Figure dollar total
for products sent to own address, and gift orders. Deduct
discounts. Be sure to add in Tax (NY residents only) and
j Shipping and Handling charge ($3.00) per order).
13* P r i n t P o w e r $ 1 4 . 9 9
15* C a r d W a r e $ 9 . 9 9
16* H e a r t W a r e $ 9 . 9 9
19* J i n g l e D i s k $ 9 . 9 9
22* P a r t y W a r e $ 1 4 . 9 9
I Foreign orders: Credit cards only accepted. Shipping will be
added to the credit card charge at the shipper's rate plus our
handling fee.
Make sure we are compatible with your equipment. Our products
can run on the following computers.
• IBM PC/XT/AT with 256K and color graphics support
• Tandy 1000/2000/3000 with 256K and color graphics support
• Apple lle/c with 64K and Apple lie, c, GS with 128K
• Commodore 64/128
• Programs do not run on IBM PC Jr. and Apple II+
SHIP THE FOLLOWING GIFTS INDICATED TO THE
NAME LISTED BELOW (Write additional gift orders on
separate sheet)
Name
Address
City
S t a t e Z i p
Gift Card to Read:
26* A w a r d W a r e $ 1 4 . 9 9
36* S w i m W a r e $ 9 . 9 9
37 Sesame Street First Wri ter $14.99
39 D e s k P o w e r $ 1 4 . 9 9
42 M u p p e t s P r i n t K i t $ 1 4 . 9 9
62 L o o n e y T u n e s P r i n t K i t $ 1 4 . 9 9 -
* Items are available on 3V2" disks for IBM/Tandy only for $2.00 additional
Specify "A" in the IBM/Tandy box and add $2.00 in the price column.
C O L O R F U L P A P E R P A C K S
24 W a r e W i t h A I I $ 1 4 . 9 9
25 A s s o r t m e n t P a c k $ 9 . 9 9
S U P P L E M E N T A R Y G R A P H I C S D I S K S
Important: Must Be Run With Original Software
14 P r i n t P o w e r G r a p h i c s D i s k $ 7 . 9 9
23 P a r t y W a r e G r a p h i c s D i s k $ 7 . 9 9
27 A w a r d Wa r e G r a p h i c s D i s k $ 7 . 9 9
C O M B I N A T I O N B U Y S
HAVE MORE FUN!
32 PrintPower and WareWithAII $29.98
66 Sesame Street First Writer
and Sesame Street Print Kit $29.98
TOTAL $
Total Gifts
Deduct Discounts
SUBTOTAL
Sales Tax (NY Residents)
I Shipping & Handling ($3.00 per order)
GRAND TOTAL *
36
THE PROGRAMS IN THIS CATALOG
SUPPORT THE FOLLOWING
PRINTERS:
AWARDWARE/DESK POWERVLOONEY
TUNES PRINT KIT*/MUPPETS PRINT KIT*/
PRINTPOWER/SESAME STREET FIRST
WRITERS/SESAME STREET PRINT KIT
For IBM/TANDY: Bluechip M120/10, Citizen MSP
10/15/20/25, Epson FX/LX/MX, HP LaserJet,
IBM Graphics, Okidata 92/93/182/192/193/292/
Laserline 6, Okimate 203, Panasonic 1080i/1090/
1091, Star NX10/NX1000/SG10/Gemini 10X,